
Syyskolinat 5.11.2017 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 182 204 210 275 871 939 17
2 Pirjo Palo Ice-Bowling 203 182 170 214 769 877 27 62 62
3 Tero Kivelä Hake 233 183 197 205 818 870 13 69 7
4 Kaarlo Kekkonen Pebo 190 196 149 267 802 854 13 85 16
5 Teemu Mikkonen Piebo 195 208 155 214 772 844 18 95 10
6 Anja Kolehmainen Kiuke 152 198 190 192 732 836 26 103 8
7 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 169 213 205 215 802 826 6 113 10
8 Mikko Ahola Salbow 162 213 199 186 760 820 15 119 6 6
9 Sami Päiväniemi Veljmiehet 174 167 267 200 808 812 1 127 24 8

10 Jari Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 176 210 196 180 762 806 11 133 20 6
11 Pasi Tossavainen Salbow 213 162 189 189 753 797 11 142 29 9
12 Mauri Isoherranen Hake 173 150 158 176 657 773 29 166 53 24
13 Pasi Kuki Hake 202 158 167 176 703 747 11 192 79 26
14 Tero Mikkonen Piebo 167 192 173 136 668 732 16 207 94 15
15 Joona Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 154 160 191 190 695 711 4 228 115 21


